July 2012

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
depart Eagan 1:00 pm 24 hrs to Charleston 1 hr to Pawtucket 6.5 hrs to Canandaigua 5.5 hrs to Philadelphia
Pawtucket, RI Canandaigua, NY Philadelphia, PA
road Burlingame State Park, Rl |road road Club Quarters Hotel, Phil.
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
2.5 hrs to Columbia 11 hrs to Winder 1 hr to Alpharetta * 2 7 hrs to Cary 7.5 to Phil; 2.5 to Pomona |1 hr to Brooklyn * 2 1 hr to Brooklyn * 2
Columbia, MD Alpharetta, GA Cary, NC Brooklyn, NY | Brooklyn, NY I
road Fort Yargo State Park, GA |Fort Yargo State Park, GA |road Harriman State Park, NY  |Harriman State Park, NY  |[Harriman State Park, NY
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
2.5 hrs to Bethel 11.5 hrs to Augusta 3 hrs to Chicago * 2 2.5 hrs to Roch. Hills * 2 2 hrs to Valparaiso 8.5 hrs to Eagan
Bethel, NY Chicago, IL Rochester Hills, Ml Valparaiso, IN
road Fort Custer Rec. Area, Ml |Fort Custer Rec. Area, Ml  |Fort Custer Rec. Area, Ml |road home

driving/activity notes
show location

sleep location

bold dates: Chad
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Venue

City

July 2012

Date

Address

Tel

McCoy Stadium

Constellation Brands — Marvin Sands Performing Arts Center
Mann Center for Performing Arts

Merriweather Post Pavilion

Verizon Wireless Amphitheatre at Encore Park
Koka Booth Amphitheatre

MCU Park

MCU Park

Bethel Woods Performing Arts Center

Charter One Pavilion @ Northerly Island
Meadow Brook Music Festival

Memorial Opera House

Pawtucket, RI

Canandaigua, NY

Philadelphia, PA
Columbia, MD
Alpharetta, GA
Cary, NC
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Bethel, NY
Chicago, IL

Rochester Hills, MI

Valparaiso, IN

Thursday, July 05, 2012
Friday, July 06, 2012
Saturday, July 07, 2012
Sunday, July 08, 2012
Tuesday, July 10, 2012
Wednesday, July 11, 2012
Friday, July 13, 2012
Saturday, July 14, 2012
Sunday, July 15, 2012
Tuesday, July 17, 2012
Wednesday, July 18, 2012
Thursday, July 19, 2012
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1 Columbus Avenue Pawtucket, Rl 02860

3355 Marvin Sands Drive, Canandaigua, NY 14424
5201 Parkside Ave Philadelphia, PA 19131

10475 Little Patuxent Parkway Columbia, MD 21044
2200 Encore Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30009

8003 Regency Parkway Cary, NC 27518

1904 Surf Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11224

1904 Surf Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11224

200 Hurd Road Bethel, NY

1300 South Lynn White Drive Chicago, IL 60605
3554 Walton Blvd, Rochester Hills, Ml 48309

104 Indiana Ave, Valparaiso, IN 46383

401-724-7300
585-394-4400
215-546-7900
410-715-5550
404-733-5010
919-462-2025
718-449-8497
718-449-8497
866-781-2922
312-540-2668
248-377-0100
219-548-9137



name

nights

Burlingame State Park, RI
Club Quarters Hotel, Phil. PA
Fort Yargo State Park, GA
Harriman State Park, NY
Fort Custer Rec Area, Ml

WWN PP BP-

July 2012
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