July 2012

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
		depart Eagan 1:00 pm	24 hrs to Charleston	1 hr to Pawtucket	6.5 hrs to Canandaigua	5.5 hrs to Philadelphia
				Pawtucket, RI	Canandaigua, NY	Philadelphia, PA
		road	Burlingame State Park, RI	road	road	Club Quarters Hotel, Phil.
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
2.5 hrs to Columbia	11 hrs to Winder	1 hr to Alpharetta * 2	7 hrs to Cary	7.5 to Phil; 2.5 to Pomona	1 hr to Brooklyn * 2	1 hr to Brooklyn * 2
Columbia, MD		Alpharetta, GA	Cary, NC		Brooklyn, NY I	Brooklyn, NY II
road	Fort Yargo State Park, GA	Fort Yargo State Park, GA	road	Harriman State Park, NY	Harriman State Park, NY	Harriman State Park, NY
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
2.5 hrs to Bethel	11.5 hrs to Augusta	3 hrs to Chicago * 2	2.5 hrs to Roch. Hills * 2	2 hrs to Valparaiso	8.5 hrs to Eagan	
Bethel, NY		Chicago, IL	Rochester Hills, MI	Valparaiso, IN		
road	Fort Custer Rec. Area, MI	Fort Custer Rec. Area, MI	Fort Custer Rec. Area, MI	road	home	

driving/activity notes show location

sleep location bold dates: Chad July 2012

Venue	City	Date	Address	Tel
McCoy Stadium	Pawtucket, RI	Thursday, July 05, 2012	1 Columbus Avenue Pawtucket, RI 02860	401-724-7300
Constellation Brands – Marvin Sands Performing Arts Center	Canandaigua, NY	Friday, July 06, 2012	3355 Marvin Sands Drive, Canandaigua, NY 14424	585-394-4400
Mann Center for Performing Arts	Philadelphia, PA	Saturday, July 07, 2012	5201 Parkside Ave Philadelphia, PA 19131	215-546-7900
Merriweather Post Pavilion	Columbia, MD	Sunday, July 08, 2012	10475 Little Patuxent Parkway Columbia, MD 21044	410-715-5550
Verizon Wireless Amphitheatre at Encore Park	Alpharetta, GA	Tuesday, July 10, 2012	2200 Encore Parkway Alpharetta, GA 30009	404-733-5010
Koka Booth Amphitheatre	Cary, NC	Wednesday, July 11, 2012	8003 Regency Parkway Cary, NC 27518	919-462-2025
MCU Park	Brooklyn, NY	Friday, July 13, 2012	1904 Surf Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11224	718-449-8497
MCU Park	Brooklyn, NY	Saturday, July 14, 2012	1904 Surf Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11224	718-449-8497
Bethel Woods Performing Arts Center	Bethel, NY	Sunday, July 15, 2012	200 Hurd Road Bethel, NY	866-781-2922
Charter One Pavilion @ Northerly Island	Chicago, IL	Tuesday, July 17, 2012	1300 South Lynn White Drive Chicago, IL 60605	312-540-2668
Meadow Brook Music Festival	Rochester Hills, MI	Wednesday, July 18, 2012	3554 Walton Blvd, Rochester Hills, MI 48309	248-377-0100
Memorial Opera House	Valparaiso, IN	Thursday, July 19, 2012	104 Indiana Ave, Valparaiso, IN 46383	219-548-9137

name	nights
Burlingame State Park, RI	1
Club Quarters Hotel, Phil. PA	1
Fort Yargo State Park, GA	2
Harriman State Park, NY	3
Fort Custer Rec Area, MI	3